

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21837/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2006 in ITA No. 30/2002 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S VARINDER AGRO CHEMICALS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX-I,LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 30/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kavita Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Leave granted. Original Records be requisitioned.

Issue notice on the prayer for interim relief.

Tag with Civil Appeal NO. 244 of 2007.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master