

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4121 OF 2007

M/S VARINDER AGRO CHEMICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX-I,LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 03/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kavita Jha,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep S. Karhail, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Dr. Laxmi Shastri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

List again on 19.03.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

PS