

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 244 OF 2007

M/S ABHISHEK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX-I,LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)
(With office report)

Date: 14/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Sukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Gurmeet Kaur Kwatra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. U. A. Rana, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Sharma, Adv.
M/s. Gagrat & Co.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for intervention is allowed.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master